
B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 10.07.2019

College - Dr. Meghnad Saha College

Roll No.
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Part  I Part  III Honours PracticalPart  II Honours Theory 

Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of
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Sl.
No.
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Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

0815GEOH-0028

0811423  of  2014-2015

PARMINA KHATUN

1 GEOH IX
X
XI
XII
XIII
XIV
XV
XVI

Total
ENVS

GEOH GEOH

EDCG EDCG

HISG HISG

BNGM ENGC

200 93 200 73

150

150

67

87

150

150

64

61

800 320 404 II

50 26 50 26 50 26

50
50
50
50
50

250 85
50 17

50
50
50

150 60

30
32
25
30
32

36

28
24
37

149 89

 

 

 

 

0815SANH-0005

0811516  of  2014-2015

BANITA DEBSHARMA

2 SANH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

SANH SANH

EDCG EDCG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 104 200 80

150

150

51

58

150

150

51

61

800 320 346 II

50 35 50 21

100
100
100
100

400 136
50 17

40
40
42
40

20
162

 

 

 

 

0815SANH-0009

0811519  of  2014-2015

BISWAJIT DEBSHARMA

3 SANH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

SANH SANH

EDCG EDCG

SOCG SOCG

BNGM ENGC

200 81 200 112

150

150

63

70

150

150

57

77

800 320 366 II

50 21 50 24

100
100
100
100

400 136
50 17

43
44
44
42

24
173

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
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0815SANH-0027

0811541  of  2014-2015

PARUL ROY

4 SANH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

SANH SANH

SOCG SOCG

HISG HISG

BNGM ENGC

200 85 200 86

150

150

55

51

150

150

58

64

800 320 301 X

50 32 50 23 50 36

100
100
100
100

400 136
50 17

25
30
35
40

28
130

 

 

 

 

0815SOCH-0018

0811586  of  2014-2015

SUBHADEEP KARMAKAR

5 SOCH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

SOCH SOCH

EDCG EDCG

GEOG GEOG

BNGM ENGC

200 68 200 78

150

150

51

55

150

150

53

63

800 320 304 X

50 20 50 17 50 40

100
100
100
50

350 119
50 17

50

50 20

42
34
34
18

22

30

128 30

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
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College - Dr. Meghnad Saha College

Roll No.
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0815CEMH-0009

0811614  of  2014-2015

SAMIR GHOSH

1 CEMH VII
VIII
IX
X
XI
XII

Total
ENVS

CEMH CEMH

MTMG MTMG

PHSG PHSG

BNGM ENGC

155 65 245 101

150

150

53

59

150

150

53

58

800 320 338 X

50 19 50 29 50 38

65
65
65
65

260 89
50 17

70
70

140 56

13
17
26
20

36

60
36

76 96

 

 

 

 

0815MTMH-0005

0811621  of  2014-2015

ANWARUL HOQUE

2 MTMH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

MTMH MTMH

PHSG PHSG

CEMG CEMG

BNGM ENGC

200 90 200 83

150

150

61

60

150

150

64

76

800 320 279 X

50 20 50 28

100
100
100
60

360 123
50 17

40

40 16

19
40
31
00

36

16

90 16

 

 

 

 

0815MTMH-0034

0811651  of  2014-2015

SHILPIRANI BISWAS

3 MTMH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

MTMH MTMH

PHSG PHSG

CEMG CEMG

BNGM ENGC

200 94 200 94

150

150

63

69

150

150

74

69

800 320 355 II

50 22 50 30 50 38

100
100
100
60

360 123
50 17

40

40 16

40
44
35
19

36

29

138 29

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)


